Wisconsin Insurance Report Business of 2014

Financial and Statistical Data, Table |
.|

Table |

2014 Financial Data
of
Town Mutual Insurers

Includes: Town Mutual Insurers
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TOWN MUTUAL INSURER (000s OMITTED)

ALL STAR MUTUAL INS CO
ARLINGTON MUTUAL FIRE INS CO
ASHLAND COUNTY TOWN INS CO
BARABOO MUTUAL INS CO
BARRON MUTUAL INS CO
BERRY & ROXBURY MUTUAL INS CO
BLOOMINGTON FARMERS MUTUAL INS CO
BRISTOL TOWN INS CO
CALEDONIA MUTUAL FIRE INS CO
CALUMET EQUITY MUTUAL INS CO
CLARNO MUTUAL INS CO
COLUMBUS MUTUAL TOWN INS CO
DARLINGTON MUTUAL INS CO
DUPONT MUTUAL INS CO
EAGLE POINT MUTUAL INS CO
FALL CREEK MUTUAL INS CO
FARMERS TOWN MUTUAL INS CO
FLYWAY MUTUAL INS CO
FORWARD MUTUAL INS CO
FRANKLIN FARMERS MUTUAL INS CO
GREEN COUNTY MUTUAL INS CO
HEARTLAND MUTUAL INS CO
HELENVILLE MUTUAL INS CO
HENRIETTA GREENWOOD & UNION MUTUAL
FIRE INS CO
HOLLAND MUTUAL FIRE INS CO
HOMESTEAD MUTUAL INS CO
JAMESTOWN MUTUAL INS CO
KENOSHA COUNTY MUTUAL INS CO
LAPRAIRIE MUTUAL INS CO
LEBANON CLYMAN MUTUAL INS CO
LIBERTY MUTUAL FIRE INS CO
LUCK MUTUAL INS CO
MARCELLON COURTLAND SPRINGVALE
MUTUAL INS CO
MEDINA MUTUAL INS CO
MERRIMAC LODI MUTUAL INS CO
MIDDLETON INS CO
MT PLEASANT PERRY MUT INS CO
NEW HOPE MUTUAL INS CO
NEWARK MUTUAL INS CO

FINANCIAL DATA

WISCONSIN OPERATIONS

ADMITTED

ASSETS

2,625
3,174
1,471
1,688
4,218
2,196
2,581
1,041

689
1,573
2,472
1,766
1,642
1,723
3,919
3,109
1,952
3,104
7,071
2,149
2,811
1,355
1,847

659

756
7,302
3,684
4,908
2,307
2,165
3,280
2,617

1,549
1,552
4,103
2,523
3,482

678

699

CAPITAL
AND
SURPLUS

1,263
1,977
1,271
1,360
3,170
1,981
1,334
973
674
830
2,122
1,438
627
801
3,097
2,410
1,594
2,343
5,866
793
1,954
760
839

567

482
5,706
2,539
4,478
1,777
1,452
2,755
1,868

1,376
781
3,363
1,753
2,348
474
486

NET
INCOME

-42
-276
91
-14
-182
-125
52

26

107
-157

194

-260

12

69
-301

70
-70

NET
PREMIUMS
EARNED

1,490
1,029
239
336
1,002
180
1,128
61

16
756
374
287
898
958
867
567
308
656
1,215
1,055
921
588
1,115

38
314
1,690
1,153
235
491
639
647
712

144
868
726
818
1,149
264
217

NET
LOSSES
INCURRED

824
794
24
229
666
210
699
5

4
300
351
62
480
557
532
247
205
410
291
764
406
190
532

11
183
1,008
529
80
181
227
279
624

62
389
342
779
690

75
131

LOSS  EXP
RATIO RATIO
62 45
85 51
15 52
72 37
82 50
125 66
67 36
19 98
42 65
53 45
100 53
32 71
60 54
67 49
74 39
53 46
78 39
70 63
32 50
76 44
50 38
38 58
64 45
44 0
61 59
65 48
49 30
39 54
44 65
42 52
48 60
9% 43
56 67
53 58
55 44
99 48
64 39
30 64
69 49

DIRECT
PREMIUMS
EARNED

2,287
1,981
363
640
1,567
431
2,080
158
93
1,246
621
756
1,700
1,629
1,353
1,139
693
1,382
1,866
1,897
1,589
983
1,982

171
623
2,595
1,756
357
660
1,055
1,029
1,108

407
1,566
1,205
1,421
1,968

439

512

DIRECT
LOSSES
INCURRED

1,352
631
-15
311
843
872
1,218
9
24
624
466
514
235
712
529
948
953
924
295
798
517
186
734

14
524
1,386
658
397
217
651
905
1,230

210
785
415
1,490
1,031
72
287

PURE
LOSS
RATIO

59
32

49
54
202
59

25
50
75
68
14
44
39
83
138
67
16
42
33
19
37

84
53
37
111
33
62
88
111

52
50
34
105
52
16
56
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TOWN MUTUAL INSURER (000s OMITTED)

NORTHEASTERN MUTUAL INS CO
NORTHERN FINNISH MUTUAL INS CO
PELLA MUTUAL INS CO

PRICE COUNTY TOWN MUTUAL INS CO
RACINE COUNTY MUTUAL INS CO
REEDSBURG WESTFIELD MUTUAL INS CO
RIVER FALLS MUTUAL INS CO

RIVER VALLEY MUTUAL INS CO

SENECA SIGEL MUTUAL INS CO

SOUTH CENTRAL MUTUAL INS CO
SOUTHEAST MUTUAL INS CO

SPRING GROVE MUTUAL INS CO
STOCKHOLM TOWN MUTUAL INS CO
SUGAR CREEK MUTUAL INS CO
THERESA MUTUAL INS CO

TRADE LAKE MUTUAL INS CO

TRI COUNTY MUTUAL TOWN INS CO
WASHINGTON TOWN MUTUAL INS CO
YORKVILLE & MT PLEASANT MUTUAL INS CO

FINANCIAL DATA

WISCONSIN OPERATIONS

ADMITTED

ASSETS

2,935
1,415
3,084
1,853
3,483
2,924
3,535
5,116
2,578
2,842
1,914
1,359
2,923
8,262
4,359
1,476

834
2,061
1,986

CAPITAL
AND
SURPLUS

2,404

886
1,410
1,314
2,749
2,509
2,768
3,558
1,970
2,050
1,640
1,175
2,662
7,328
3,839

919

699
1,966
1,873

NET
INCOME

95
=72
50
-8
14
69

116

NET
PREMIUMS
EARNED

503
525
2,048
557
658
405
730
1,294
736
690
164
191
310
1,076
512
537
195
74
133

NET
LOSSES
INCURRED

147
232
1,210
333
252
192
177
544
320
296
114
142
143
425
118
451
69
0
31

LOSS
RATIO

35
54
70
68
47
55
30
53
61
48
78
81
55
45
28
97
43
17
28

EXP
RATIO

49
71
43
43
54
46
29
56
64
50
66
56
75
55
47
66
65
116
56

DIRECT
PREMIUMS
EARNED

972
872
3,218
888
1,079
778
1,279
2,129
1,236
1,355
508
319
457
1,648
973
974
328
192
309

DIRECT
LOSSES
INCURRED

1,044
368
2,271
542
279
347
511
885
784
706
150
110
99
364
91
889
106

2

42

PURE
LOSS
RATIO

107
42
71
61
26
45
40
42
63
52
30
35
22
22

9
91
32

1
14

| 310l ‘e1eq [edNsIelS pue [eroueul]
¥T0Z JO ssauIsng 1410day a9ueinsu| UISUOISIM





